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Operator License #

35069 |

Operator Kansas City Oil, LLC
Address 9525 Lime Stone Road
City Parkville, MO 64152
Contractor JTC O, lnjf'
Contractor License # 32334
T.D. 420
T.D. of pipe 410
Surface pipe size 7"
Surface pipe depth 20°
Well Type Injection
Drifler's Log
Thickness Strata From To
11 dirt 0 11
21 lime 11 32
28 shale 32 60
7 lime 60 67
38 shale 67 105
11 lime 105 116
10 shale 116 126
31 lime 126 157
5, black shale 157 162
23 lime 162 185
6 shale 185 191
5 lime 191 196
3 shale 196 199
6 lime 199 208
111 shale 205 316
2 sand 316 318
26 shale 318 344
2 top sand 344 346
2 top sand 346 348
2 top sand 348 350
2 top sand 350 352
2 top sand 352 354
2 top sand 354 356
2 top sand 456 358
2 top sand 358 360
2 top sand 360 362
2 limey 362 364
1 sand 364 365
7 shale 365 372
14 lime 372 386
34 shale 386 420

APl # 15-121-30450-00-00

Lease Name KU

Well # 15

Spud Date 8/8/2014

Cement Date

Location Sec 23 Ti8 R22

330 feetfrom § line

1260 feet from W line

County Miami
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